Substitute Form PTO-1595 Attorney Docket No.: 19636-002001

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Commissioner for Paterils: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(les):		
CalNetix			
Additional rame(s) attached? ☐ Yes 図 No	Innovative Magnetic Technologies, Inc.		
3. Nature of conveyance:	381 Van Ness Avenue Unit 1514		
☐ Assignment	Torrance, CA 90501		
☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement	·		
☐ Change of Name			
⊠Other: Fictitious Eusiness Name Statement	Additional and additional office had 2 TVo RND		
Execution Date: 0(3/30/1998	Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes 図 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is I: eing filed with a new application, the execution			
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B: Patent No(s).:		
10/704,310	6,700,258		
	6,727,617		
	tached? ☐ Yes 図 No		
Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications/patents involved: 3		
TERRY J. STALFORD	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$120		
Fish & Richardson P.C.	□ Enclosed		
1717 Main Street	☑ Authorized to charge Deposit Account.		
Suite 5000 Dallas, Texas 75201	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050		
Dallas, Texas 75201	Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
	i		
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and			
any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
\sim /\ $?$ \			
Terry J. Stalford	3/24/06		
Reg. No. 39,522			
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date		
Tats	al number of pages including coversheet, attachments and document: 2		
Total number of pages moduling services and services are services are services and services are services are services and services are services are services are services and services are services are services and services are services are services are services are			

90167479.doc

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSMISSION BY FACSIMILE

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted by facsimile to the Patent and Trademark Office on the date indicated below.

March 24, 2006 Date of Transmission

Paige Nordell
Typed Name of Person Signing Certificate

PATENT

700253284

REEL: 017366 FRAME: 0969



_	FILING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN FILED, MAIL TO:	98 1134387	
Name	Jennifer Hamlin, Esq.	5	
Stree	t: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.		
City:	865°S. Figueroa Street, 29th Floor	- DECORDED GILED IN CESSORS DECORDED	
State	Los Angeles, CA 90017-2571	RECORDED/FILED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS	
	phone #: (213) 892-9337	RÉCORDER'S OFFICE LOS ANGELES COUNTY	
:ust	. Ref. #: 109732	CALIFORNIA	
		0.41 014 05 1000	
Т		- 2:41 PM JUL 06 1998	
	🗵 First Filing 🗆 Renewal Filing		
	Current Registration No.		
	FICTITIOUS BUSINESS	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE NAME STATEMENT FFF \$10 BF&R	
	. THE FOLLOWING PERSON(S) IS		
4		C:	
2	Fictitious Business Name(s)* a: CalNetix	Articles of Incorporation Number (if applicable)	
	h.	IAL# 2%©094	
+	o: Street Address & City of Principal Place of Business in California (P.O.	. Box alone not acceptable) ZIP Code	
3			
•	381 Van Neus Avenue, Unit 1514, Torrance, CA 90501		
寸	Full name of Regis rant (if corporation or fimiled liability company - incorporated or organized in which state)		
↓ ↓	Innovative Magnetic Technologies, Inc.	State ZIP Code	
	Residence Street /\ddress City		
	381 Van Neiss Avenue, Unit 1514, Torrance,	n or limited liability company - incorporated or organized in which state)	
1	Full name of Registrant (if corporation	to an interest interest, contributed as a factoring as a second of the second	
ŀ	Residence Street /\ddress City	State ZIP Code	
	Tigaldanio Gasti, justicis		
ŀ	Full name of Registrant (if corporation	on or limited liability company - incorporated or organized in which state)	
	Residence Street Address City	State ZIP Code	
- 1	06	on or limited liability company - Incorporated or organized in which state)	
ļ	Full name of Registrant (if corporation	л от пинео наонку сотпрану - построгаюсь от отданигосят which state)	
	Residence Street Address City	State ZIP Gede	
	Residence Street Address City		
 ح	conducted by: () husband and wife (X) a corporation () a	limited partnership () an unincorporated association other than general partnership a partnership	
Ţ	(check one only) () co-partners () a business trust () limited liability company () other - please specify)		
	(X) The registrant commenced to transact business under the fictitious	business name or names listed above on (Date): 6/30/98	
6	() Registrant has not yet begun to transact business under the licition	us dusiness name or names listed neretit.	
	If Registrant is not a corporation sign below:	It Registrant is a corporation or limited liability company sign below:	
		Innovative Magnetic Technologies,	
	SIGN/ITURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME	CORPORATION OR COMPANY NAME	
7		8 Mamale CFO	
•	SIGN. TURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE & TITLE	
		Patrick McMullen	
	SIGN LTURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME	TYPE OR PRINT NAME	
Thi	statement was filed with the County Clerk of	County on date indicated by file stamp above	
	ICE - THIS FICTITIOUS NAME STATEMENT EXPIRES FIVE YEARS	I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS A CORRECT OCPY OF THE ORIGINAL STATEMENT ON FILE IN MY OFFICE	
NOT	M THE DATE IT WAS FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK. A		
NOT FRO	V FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT MUST BE FILED PRIOR TO	REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK	
NOT FRO NEV	MITHEDATE IT WA!; FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK. A V FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT MUST BE FILED PRIOR TO IT DATE. The filling of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this a of a fictitious business name in violation of the rights of another under rail, state, or common law (See Section 14400 et seq., Business and	REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK BY DEPUTY	

Metropolitan News Company DO Per sores to - Aperior On socied ones tion. If you intend to use the words "limited liability company" (whether using the complete words or the abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co." or either of them) or "LLC" or "LC" the registrant must be a limited (liability PATENT

REEL: 017366 FRAME: 0970

Attorney's Docket No.: 19636-002001

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION FACSIMILE

TO THE ATTENTION OF:

MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT

MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT FAX NO: (571) 273-0140

Number of pages including this page 3

FACSIMILE COMMUNICATION

MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES

Commissione: for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Attached to this facsimile communication cover sheet is a Recordation Form Cover Sheet and Fictitious Business Name Statement, faxed this 24th day of March, 2006, to Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

Date: March 24, 2006

Terry J. Stalford Reg. No. 39,522

Respectfully submitted

PTO Customer No. Fish & Richardson P.C. 1717 Main Street Suite 5000 Dallas, Texas 75201

Telephone: (214) 292-4088

Fax: (214) 747-2091

RECORDED: 03/24/2006

90167481.doc

NOTE: This facsimile is intended for the addressee only and may contain privileged or confidential information. If you have received this facsimile in error, please immediately call us collect at to arrange for its return. Thank you.

PATENT REEL: 017366 FRAME: 0971